The Flying Electrons, Inc. **Renewal & New Member Application**

A copy of your valid AMA Membership Card must accompany this application. Copies of updated FAA Registration & Trust ID Certificates must be included with application.

(if you're not using the electronic application template, please print clearly.)

Check this box if you have updated your address and/or contact information.

AMA	No.	

FAA No. Trust ID No.

(AMA card must be valid through end of the calendar year. FAA & Trust ID card copies need only be included with initial membership application.)

Full Name:	Email:			
Address:	Primary Phone:			
City:	Date of Birth:/			
State: Zip Code:	(Month & Year only)			
Sponsor:				
(Required for new membership only)				
By signing this application, I agree to abide by all Field Rules.				
Signature:	Date:			
Mail your check, payable to Flying Electrons, Inc. Include this completed application, copy of valid AMA card. If this is a new application, please include copies of your valid FAA Registration & TrustID Certificates. Mail to:				

The Flying Electrons, Inc. **ATTN: Mark Polzin** Secretary/ Treasurer 5738 N. Shore Drive, Whitefish Bay, WI 53217 Phone: 414-687-7550 Email: mpolzin1234@gmail.com

Member Academy of Model Aeronautics, 1-800-FLY AMA, www.modelaircraft.org The Flying Electrons, Inc. Website: www.FlyingElectrons.com

MEMBERSHIP DUES

Select Membership Category	Unit Cost	Extension
(Enter Cost at Right)		
New Member Initiation Fee	\$50.00	\$
Non-Resident (Men Falls) Individual or Family Membership	\$75.00	\$
Menomonee Falls Resident Individual or Family Membership	\$55.00	\$
Single Senior (65 or Older by July 1 st)	\$55.00	\$
Junior Membership (Under the age of 18)	\$55.00	\$
Additional Costs		
Add if renewing after January 31st	\$5.00	\$
Add if renewing after February 31st	\$10.00	\$
Deduct if you paid Initiation Fee previous year.	-\$20.00	\$
Calculate Total Membership Cost He	\$	

Please Note: You can now also pay fees using Zelle. For information on how to use Zelle, check out a recent edition of our newsletter found on our website.

Incomplete forms will be returned to the applicant. Failure to provide proof of AMA membership will result in suspended flying privileges until proof such as a photocopy of AMA card or online confirmation from the AMA is provided to the club secretary. Application forms for AMA membership are available from the club or online from the AMA directly. Acceptance into the Flying Electrons Inc. is contingent upon club sponsorship, Board approval, and completion of all requirements of the Flying Electrons, Inc. bylaws and based on the information provided herein. All fees are payable in advance.